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Season Grade
[201272013 % | [WTCAMick O'Dwyer Shield D1 (Sunday One Day) ~| N
RND DATES HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM VENUE
. ) Etzel Street
1 14 Oct 12 Airport West St Christophers drew Moonee Valley - B
Reserve
Brunswick Moonee Valley - B
110 J Rathnayaka 27 O Dexter def 127 B Gannon 30 JD De Niese
2 210ct12 Holbrook Reserve
20 B Gannon 4/18 B Velona 316 SWard by 28 R Glover 2/3 J Rathnayaka 1/0
216 S Al 114 H Narasimman 1/7 O Dexter 1/14
Moonee Valley - B
6/MM78(cc) MK Gauci 5% H Webb-Johnson Avondale Heights
3 28 0ct12 31 TH King 25 AM Bourke def TO M Walker 4721 MK Gauci 2/16 N Brelis Ormond Park
21 J Singh Brar 2/22 B Sodhi 2/37 1/8 TH King 1/10 J Thorneycroft 1/10
M Singh Brar 1/20 J Singh 1/27
Flemington Colts
Moonee Valley - B . )
4 4 Novi2 . . def 79 5 Satanyam 33 P Singh 47 MK Gauci Ormond Park
1/81 S Rixon 50* R Ramanujapuram 1./14 )
317 3 Rixon 2/18
Moonee Valley - A
Moonee Valley - B .
. . def 6/208(cc) G Mckeown 557 | Uddin
5 11 Nov12 91 P Singh 41 1 Uddin 3/3 GD Loh 3/9 Ormond Park
K Hassan 2/13 MK Gauci 2/24 Lo E R
21 EB Blythe 3/33 N Brelis 2/120
Sunshine Heighis Moonee Valley - B
B8M62(cc) A Ciach 51° N Ogirala 69 B Gannen 27 JK Rhodes 4/11 .
6 18 Nov 12 def Ainsworth Reserve

35 M Klomp 4/22 B Gannon 2/19 S Ward
1/22 P Whebell 1/32

M Cgirala 2/3 Z Hussain 2/4 5 Singh 1/6
M Deligiannis 1/11
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25 Mov 12

2Dec 12

8 Dec12

16 Dec 12

20 Janm 13

27 Janm 13

3 Feb 13

10 Feb 13

17 Feb 13

Craigiebumn

3MT4icc) T Warren 51% K Singh
51* A Davies 28 J Thorneycroft 2/11
B Brelis 1117

Seddon

76 LA La Fontaine 20 M Khaliq 4/8

M Walker 2/7 MK Gauci 1/7 U Faroog 1/13
S Ward 1/23

Williamstown CYMS

AM10{dec) K Dervan 34* P Dervan
24 ME Walshe 20 M Walker 1/14
U Faroog 1/15 JD De Miese 1/17

J Thormeycroft 1/28

Moonee Valley - B

69 JD De Niese 20 P Singh 4/16

M Singh Brar 219 J Singh Brar 2/22
K Singh 1/0 N Munir 1/9

Moonee Valley - B

5169 5 O'Connor 51* B Thomas

31 D Phillips 25* B Gannon 2/19 GD Loh
2138 L Raffaele 1119

Avondale Heights
111 B Sodhi 57 M Walker 4/35 D Phillips
211 P Singh 2/29 U Faroog 1/7

Brunswick

8/91(cc) T Reilly 52* P Singh 3716

M Brelis 2/% U Farooqg 1/14 V Mehta 1/20
GD Loh 1424

Moonee Valley - B

9/140 H Webb-Johnson 50° D Yeung 4/27
S Murray 1/6 SB Laffan 1/11 MD Laffan
1128 J Gorgievski 1/28

Moonee Valley - B

8MT6icc) B Pefer-Budge 50* H \Webb-
Johnson 20 R Murgod 2726 LD McAllion
2/53 ZF Mevissen 1/14 C West 1115

R Christensen 1/20 LA Christensen 1/28

def

def

def

def
by

def

def
by

def
by

def

def

Moonee Valley - B

105 JD De Mieze 33 B Velona

27 MD Laffan 4/15 J Levy 2/14 M Farac
2117 A Peterson 2/21

Moonee Valley - B

108 JD De Niese 45 TH King 27 J Dryiski
5i25 NT Greelish 2/6 T Weiizel 2118

M Brudenell 1/40

Moonee Valley - B

85 P Bannister 24 M Patrick 2/11

MB Walshe 2/13 K Robson 1/8 K Dervan
1/11 M Holden 1/14 J Crumpton 1/15

Avondale Heights

168 AR Munir 42 K Singh 23 D Phillips
6/36 P Bannister 2/19 M Evans 1/6

S Ward 1/39

Moonee Valley - A

153 SF Mickelson 50* S Coventry-Poole
25 P O'Kane 23 5 Ward 3/36 H Webb-
Johnson 2/8 M Walker 2/20 D Comande
2/44 U Faroog 117

Moonee Valley - B

121 H Webb-Johnson 37 JD De Niese
22 S'Ward 22 5 Sandhu 3/11 B Sodhi
3/34 D Wickramatanfri 2/15 K Singh 2/18

Moonee Valley - B

132 M Evans 43 S Coventry-Poole

26 D Smith 3/31 R McHugh 2/5 B Allan
214 O Dexter 2/15 C Sonnberg 1/22

Craigiebumn
101 D Yeung 32* P Singh 2/10 GD Loh
2/25 D Phillips 2/30 N Brelis 1/23

Aberfeldie

130 M McAlion 50° U Faroog 3/23

M Walker 3/36 P Singh 1/0 P O'Kane 117
D Phillips 1/18 N Brelis 1/22

DS Aitken Reserve

Hanmer Reserve

Fearon Reszerve
(Sth)

Cwerland Rezerve
2

Ormond Park

Canning Street
Reserve

Holbrook Reserve

Ormond Park

Crmond Park
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Victorian Turf Cricket Association - Mick O'Dwyer Shield D1 (Sunday One Day)

RANK TEAM B w2z wi D L1 L2 WKTS RUNS WKTS RUNS POINTS
LOST FOR TAKEN AGST
1 Williamstown CYMS 15 0 10 1 4 0 95 1777 112 1508 10667 A U
2 Doutta Stars 15 0 10 2 3 0 90 1793 99 1633 10635 A U
3 Craigieburn 15 0 10 1 4 0 83 1698 110 1436 10422 A U
4 Sunshine Heights 15 0 &l 1 5 0 120 2076 129 1555 103.56 U
5 Moonee Valley - B 15 0 9 1 5 0 119 1651 120 1743 97.51 u
6 Avondale Heights 15 0 7 2 3 0 17 1741 103 1605 86.01 u
7 Aberfeldie 15 0 6 2 7 0 101 1643 112 1669 80.83 u
8 Brunswick 15 0 5 2 8 0 108 1896 1M 1857 77.16 u
9 Moonee Valley - A 15 0 5 4 6 0 89 1443 81 1353 72.63 U
10 Seddon 15 0 3 1 il 0 122 1504 87 1733 5544 A U
" Flemington Colts 15 0 2 4 g 0 m 1248 82 1593 52.88 u
12 Airport West St Christophers 15 0 2 3 10 0 90 117 89 1902 49.97 u

| Last re-calculated: Apr 3, 2013 3:02AM (local time) |
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VTCA

VICTORIAN TURF CRICKET ASSOCIATION

Victorian Turf Cricket Association Score Book
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Moonee Valley Cricket Club

MyCricket

.] u Club website > Change my default club »

ABOUT RESULTS FIXTURES LADDERS STATISTICS

Batting Averages and Aggregates
share: (5] i hed

Season Grade
[ 201272013 w | | VTCA:Mick O'Dwyer Shield D1 (Sunday Cne Day) v
Grade Type Match Format
NA v |ALFORMATS | e
OPTIONS

@ All matches (O Mon-finals only O Finals only () Include players from other participating organisations

1 (2]
PLAYER MAT INN NO 1005 505 0S 45 65 MINS HS RUNS AVE. STR.
1 De Niese, Jacob D 13 12 0 0 0 0 2 0 45 214 17.83
2 Webb-Johnson, Heath 6 B 1 0 1T 0 8 0 50 155 31.00
3 Ward, Stephen 8 8 0 0 0 0 4 22 81 1013
4 Singh, Pardeep 7 6 0 0 o 0 0 1 41 76 1267
5 Gauci, Mark K 4 3 1 0 1 0 Bs* 75 3750
& O'Conner, Sean 4 4 1 0 1T 1 0 0 51 74 2467
7 Peter-Budge, Bryce 4 4 1 0 1 0 11 0 50 B8 2267
& Evans, Mitch 4 4 0 0 o1 0 0 43 BT 1675
9 Gannen, Bede 2 2 0 0 0 0 30 57 2850
10 King, Tom H 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 52 26.00

11 Rixon, Stuart 1 1 1 0 1 0 50 50 MNA
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22
23
24
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28
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28
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30
N
32
33
34
35
38
37
38
39
40
41

Phillips, Daniel
Velona, Beau
Thomas, Ben
Walker, Murray
Raffasle, Lou
Erelis, Micholas
Faroog, Umar
Coventry-Poole, Sam
Bannister. Paul
Holt, James P
Bourke, Allan M
Mehta, Vishal
Spagna, Mark
Comande, Daniel
O'Kane, Peter
Maaz, Muhammad
Ali, Saif

King, Neil A

King, Phill

Loh, George D

De Niese, Jaidan
Cumbo, Michael
Cusack, Kilian
Clare, Matthew
Pearson, George A
Khalig, Murtaza
Esmeore, Shane
Payton, Simon
Clarke, James

Thormeycroft. James
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35
M
30
27
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24
21
21
18
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16
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M
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8.75
17.50
31.00
15.00
13.50
338
6.50
26.00
8.00
12.00
21.00
7.00
18.00
NA
16.00
12.00
550
NA
NA
4.00
7.00
233
NA
3.00
6.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
2.00

0.80



42 Taylor, Patrick 1 1 0 ] 0o 0 3 3 3.00

43 Salar-Uddin, Riaz 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 3.00
44 Walker, Nigel 2 2 1 0 o 0 2" 3 3.00
45 Fenaughty, Peter 1 1 1 0 0 0 2* 2 MNA
46 Milne, Trent 1 1 i} 0 o 0 2 2 2.00
47 Golding, Peter 2 1 1 0 0 0 2* 2 MA
48 McKeown, Geoff 1 1 0 0 ] 0 1 1 1.00
49 Blythe, Evan B 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.00
50  Cumming, Allan 1 1 0 0 o1 0 0 0.00

Click a row to view that player's statistics
1 2 Mext

Download

Key

Mumber of matches played - not including matches where a player was a sub, or matches
that didn't commence (eg abandoned matches)

MAT
[MNM Mumber of batting innings

NO Mumber of not out innings. Includes retired hurt and retired notout.
100s  Number of innings of 100 or greater.

50s Mumber of innings of between 50 and 99.

255 {If displayed:) Mumber of innings of between 25 and 49.

Os Mumber of ducks (score of 0).
4s Mumber of fours scored.
Gs Mumber of sixes scored.

Mins  Total minutes batted.
HS Highest score. An asterisk (*) denotes the innings was not out.
RUNS  Total runs scored.

Batting average: Total runs scoreditotal number of dismissals.
AVE.  Note: the total number of dismissals is determined by number of batting innings minus
number of not out innings.
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Moonee Valley Cricket Club

MyCricket

'] u Club website > Change my default club >

ABOUT RESULTS FIXTURES LADDERS STATISTICS

Batting Averages and Aggregates
Share: {1 K hud

Season Grade
| 2012/2013 L | | VTCA:Mick O'Dwryer Shield D1 (Sunday One Day) W
Grade Type Match Format
NA v |ALLFORMATS |
OPTIONS

@® All matches (O Non-finals only (O Finals only [ Include players from other participating organisations

Prev] [1][2]

MAT INN NO 100S 530S 0S5 45 65 MINS HS RUNS AVE. STR.

E1 Webster, Nicholas 1 1 0 0 0 1 1] 0 0.00
52  Cumming, Allan 1 1 0 0 o1 0 0 0.00
53 Brooks, Xavier 1 1 1 0 0 0 0* 0 A
54 Akram, Sased 1 1 0 0 o1 0 0 0.00
55 Klomp, Michael 1 1 0 0 0o 1 0 0 0.00
56 Whebell, Peter 1 1 0 0 o1 0 0 0.00
57 Hutchison, David 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.00

Click a row to view that player's statistics.
Praw 'T‘ 'T‘
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Moonee Valley Cricket Club

MyCricket

l] u Club website » Change my default club >

ABOUT RESULTS FIXTURES LADDERS

Bowling Averages and Aggregates
Share: D n i

Season Grade
[ 20122013 w | | VTCA:Mick O'Dwyer Shield D1 (Sunday Ong Day) v
Grade Type Match Format
NA v |ALLFORMATS  ~ vy
OPTIONS

@® All matches () Non-finals only ) Finals only  [] Include players from other participating organisat

PLAYER MAT O M R W 5WI 10WM BBI AVE. STR. ECN.
1 Singh, Pardeep 700323 4 10112 0 0 47 842 1625 3IN
2 Walker, Murray 5 302 3 11212 0 0 435 933 1517 369
3 Phillips, Daniel 5 3 7T 11011 1 0 B/36 1000 2073 289
4 Faroog, Umar 9 49 17 115 8 0 0 3/23 1438 3675 235
5 Ward, Stephen 8 36 4 166 8 O 0 336 20075 27.00 481
6 Brelis, Nicholas 10 341 5138 7 0 0 2/9 1986 2923 407
7 Gannon, Bede 2 16 3 3fr 6 0 4186 617 16.00 2.3
8 Gauci, Mark K 4 171 3 40 6 0 0 3T BET 1TAT 233
5 Khalig, Murtaza 2 9 3 20 4 0O 0 4/8 500 1350 2322
10 Walker, Migel 2 5 0 21 4 0 0 421 525 750 420
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12
13
14
15
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Klomp, Michael
Thormeycroft, James
Elythe, Evan B
Velona, Beau

Loh, George D
Webb-Johnson, Heath
Rixon, Stuart
Bannister, Paul
Comande, Daniel
Evans, Mitch

Ali, Saif

Brelis, Benjamin
O'Kane, Peter
King, Tom H
Whebell, Peter
Mehta, Vishal

De Niese, Jacob D
Holt, James P
Maaz, Muhammad
Milne, Trent
Spagna, Mark
Webster, Micholas
Salar-Uddin, Riaz
Pearson, George A
Clare, Matthew
Cumbao, Michael
Taylor, Patrick

Brooks, Xavier

7.3

- = = n

[ S L R S L

[ I = I L B &

Fa 2

[T — B — R —-]

22
105
33
45
49

18
43
44

14
17
17
23
32
35
42

12
13
15
16
17
29
29
32
33

[ S LS T R ¥ ¥

0
0

[T == T T = [T T =T = [T == T = T ==

[T == T ]

0

422
2M
3/33
N6
2125
2I8
218
219
2/44
16
114
117
1117
110
1/32
1420
M7
072

012
013
015
016
0/3

0725
0/29
0/32
0/33

5.50
26.25
11.00
15.00
16.33
4.00
9.00
2150
22.00
6.00
14.00
17.00
17.00
23.00
32.00
35.00
42.00
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

10.50
51.00
16.00
24.00
18.00
11.00
21.00
22.50
16.00
12.00
30.00
24.00
42.00
42.00
16.00
q0.00
24.00
NA
NA
MNA
NA
MNA
NA
NA
NA
MNA
NA
MNA

3.14
3.09
413
375
44
2.18
257
573
7.33
3.00
2.80
425
243
3.29
10.67
2.33
10.50
1.00
2.50
6.00
6.50
375
8.00
3.40
5.80
9.67
533
11.00

Click a row to view that player's statistics.
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ABOUT RESULTS FIXTURES LADDERS STATISTICS
Fielding
shere: (1 1] bud
Season Grade
| 201242013 W | | WTCA:Mick O'Dwyer Shield D1 (Sunday Cne Day) W
Grade Type Match Format
NA v | |ALLFORMATS  w| m

OPTIONS

@® All matches (O Non-finals only O Finals only [ Include players from other participating erganisations

2]
PLAYER MAT NONWK WK . STUMPINGS N((CTED  UNASSISTED

1 Ward, Stephen 8 4 0 0 1 0
2 Peter-Budge, Bryce 4 4 0 0 0 0
3 Evans, Mitch 4 3 0 0 0 0
4 Brelis, Nichaolas 10 3 0 0
5 King, TomH 2 2 0 0 0 0
& Phillips, Daniel 5 2 0 0 2 0
7 Walker, Murray 3 2 0 0 0 0
8 Comande, Daniel 1 2 0 0 1] 0
% Mehta, Vishal 4 2 0 0 1 0

10 Faroog, Umar 9 2 0 0 1] 0
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
|
32
33
34
35
36
aT
38
39
40

Coventry-Poole, Sam
Gauci, Mark K
Cumbo, Michael
Themas, Ben
Bannister, Paul
Esmore, Shane
Rixon, Stuart
Webb-Johnson, Heath
Clare, Matthew
Bourke, Allan M
Brooks, Xavier
Khalig, Murtaza
Singh, Pardeep
Payton, Simon

De Miese, Jacob D
De Miese, Jaidan
Brelis, Benjamin
Golding, Peter
Webster. Nicholas
Loh, George D
Whebell, Peter
Hutchison, David
King, Phill

Velona, Beau
Pearson, George A
Ali, Saif

Carbone, Sam
McKeown, Geoff
Spagna, Mark
Blythe, Evan B
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41 Raffasle, Lou 2 0 3 0 0 ]

42 Akram, Saeed 1 0 0 0 0 ]
43 Milne, Trant 1 0 ] 0 0 1
44 King, MNeil A 1 0 0 0 0 0
45 Walker, Nigel 2 0 0 0 0 1
46  Thomeycroft, James 7 0 0 0 0 1
47 Klomp, Michael 1 0 0 0 0 0
43 Holt, James P 3 0 0 0 0 0
49 Cusack, Kilian 1 0 0 0 0 ]
B0 Clarke, James 2 0 0 0 0 ]

Click a row to view that player's statistics.
1 2 MNext

Jownload
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Moonee Valley Cricket Club

MyCricket

'] u Club website > Change my default club >

ABOUT RESULTS FIXTURES LADDERS STATISTICS
Fielding
share: (21 K hed

Season Grade

[ 201272013 | | WTGAMick O'Dwyer Shield D1 (Sunday One Day) w

Grade Type Match Format

NA v |ALLFORMATS  ~| v
OPTIONS

@® All matches (O Non-finals only O Finals enly [ Include players from other participating organisations

prev] [1] 2]

MAT NONWK WK STUMPINGS JCQICTED  UNASSISTED
51 Walker, Nigel 2 0 0 0 0 1
52 Thomeycroft, James T 0 0 0 0 1
53 Klomp, Michael 1 0 0 0 0 0
54 Holt, James P 3 0 0 0 0 0
55 De Niese, Jaidan 1 0 ] 0 0 ]
56  Brelis, Benjamin 1 0 0 0 0 0
57 Golding, Peter 2 0 3 1 0 0
58 Webster. Nicholas 1 0 0 0 1] 0
59 Loh, George D 2 0 0 0 0 0

Click a row to view that player’s statistics.

[Prev] [1] [
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